

PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1 of 1 1004409 04/13/2011

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90569548

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US

67202

o ATTN:

J LEASE NAME

LOCATION

Barber

Talbott

6-9

COUNTY

KS

SURFACE

STATE

I JOB DESCRIPTION Т

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

E JOB CONTACT

JOB	#	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE
40307	660	19842	9214	/		Net -	30 days	05/13/2011
-				QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
or Servic	e Dates	s: 04/12/2011 to 04	1/12/2011					
04030766	0			REC	EI	VED		
					152			
1718038 Surface	70A Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	04/12/2011	877 8		011		
60/40 PC	7			190.00	EΛ		9.00	1,710.00
Cello-flak			λ,	48.00		=	2.78	
Calcium (<u>u</u>	492.00			0.79	
		lug 8 5/8"		1.00			120.00	
8 5/8" Ba				1.00			236.25	
Unit Milea	ge Charg	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars		45.00			3.19	
Heavy Eq	uipment I	Mileage		90.00			5.25	
Proppant	and Bulk	Delivery Charges		369.00	MI		1.20	
Depth Ch	arge; 0-5	00'		1.00	HR		750.00	
Blending	& Mixing	Service Charge		190.00	MI		1.05	199
Plug Cont	ainer Util	ization Charge		1.00	EA		187.50	187.
Superviso	r			1.00	HR		131.25	131.
	= 4		* :					
×								

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702 SUB TOTAL TAX

4,913.89 162.84

INVOICE TOTAL

5,076.73

PASIC^{5M} 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03870 A

Sens J	EN	ERGY	SERVICES Pho	tt, Kansas ne 620-67	67124 2-1201							
The same of the sa	PRESSI	JRE PUMP	ING & WIRELINE	-34	5-	·IIW		DATE	TICKET N	O		
DATE OF JOB	-11	D	ISTRICT Pratt	Tansa	5	NEW 🗹	OLD F	PROD []INJ	☐ WDW	/ □ CL OF	ISTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER /	all	- ner	,			LEASE	lbot	+			WELL NO	9
ADDRESS			713	3,000		COUNTY	Barbe	٠٧	STAT	rekan	595	
CITY			STATE			SERVICE CI	REW . ()	lessich A	1. Mattal			
AUTHORIZED B	Y	*	45.					1. Surfa				
EQUIPMENT	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		12-11	AM TIP	
37,216		.25						ARRIVED AT		100 11	AM O	
19889-198	342	.25						START OPE	RATION		AM	5
19,889-19,8	272	12						FINISH OPE	RATION	/	AM PM	30
19960-1991	8	.25						RELEASED	4-	12-11	AM 12	15
1,					e-constanting a single-constant		0.10-27.201/2 (20.401.0)	MILES FROM	M STATION	TO WELL		
products, and/or sup	pplies ir	ncludes all o	xecute this contract as an a of and only those terms and the written consent of an of	conditions app	pearing on	the front and bad	k of this do	cument. No addi	tional or subst	titute terms	and/or condition	ns shall
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		M	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERV	ICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT F	PRICE	\$ AMOUN	NT
CP103	60	140	Poz Cement				SIT	190 -		\$	2,280	00
CC 102	te	IIfla	he				Lb	48 -		5	177	60
cc 109	Ca	lcium	Chloride				16	492 -		\$	516	60
CF 153	Wo	oden	Plug. 85/8"				ea	1	•	4	160	00
CF 1903		stret,	85/8"				eu	1		\$	315	00
E 100	Pic	trup	Mileage				Mi	45		5	191	25
FIOI			auipment Mile	eage _			mi	90		\$	630	00
E 113	Bu	III De	livery				tm:	369		\$	590	40
CE 200	Ce	ment	Pump: OFeet	To 50	OFee	·†	hrs.	4		5	1,000	
CF 240	Ble	ndina	Pump: OFeet	pervice	9		Sh	190		5	266	00
CE 504	Plu	g Con	tainer				Job	1		\$	250	00
5003	Sei	/vice	Supervisor				hrs	8		\$	175	00
						×						
СНЕ	MICAL	_/ ACID DA	TA:	Ī		100			SU	B TOTAL	4913	39
					SE	RVICE & EQU	IPMENT	%TA	X ON \$	N9 4	') '	
				1	MA	TERIALS	- 11	%TA	X ON \$			
				J		N. Alexander				TOTAL		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE DOMOR

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03870 A

	PRESS	URE PUM	PING & WIRELINE	51	+5-	· HW	V4	DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB	and principles of the second states.		DISTRICT	TEINS	14	NEW O	OLD F	PROD INJ	□ WDW □	CU	STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER		Fine	day, Incorpor	ratect		LEASE	lbot	of the same of the			WELL NO	-0
ADDRESS			7 * 7			COUNTY B	arbo	· de	STATE	un:	345	
CITY			STATE			SERVICE CR	REW	k-tout M	Mattal 6	vh.	field	
AUTHORIZED B	βY					JOB TYPE:(N. W	1 Suifai	f i.			
EQUIPMENT	#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 4 13	DATE	AM TIM	
37, 216		-25			1111		4.	ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM	
14994-145	V 14 75	70						START OPER	RATION		AM PM	5
11,72,771-11,7	272	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-	8			FINISH OPER	RATION		AM PM	y
19960-1991	s _i ç	.25						RELEASED	4 0	à l	AM PM	Party Party
								MILES FROM	STATION TO W	/ELL		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.			t the written consent of an off				UNIT	(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, CO		ACTOR OR AG	
CILLE	60	140	Paz Centent				Sk	190 -		\$	2 280	00
		Vi. 25 4			*					*		,
C (16 2	1		tte.				L	140		5	7.71	60
C/ 169	C 11	leun	Charide		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE			442 -		2	516	60
CF 153	M	- lea	Flue 874"		-		ea	1		4	160	00
CF 1903	Bu	Aret.	HISE W				End is	1		5	315	00
***	Ô	į.	45 1					45		· -	1/71	25
E 100		trup	Mileage Mile				/Ats	10		\$	630	25
FILIZ		ILY T	Livery	- Kepix		100	Mar-	274		P	590	40
112	170	1 1 1 1 1	11117				1 - 15	1824		1		
CE 200	60	me at	Pumpi CF-et	1.5	CCT	and the same of th	hrs	1.3		\$	1.000	00
CE 240	61.	The same of the sa	HEIN MIXING	EFVIC	C-		1	140	4	5	266	00
CE 564	110	4600	The state of the s				5.0	4		4	250	00
5003	50	11/21/20	Surely Cr				1	- 54		5	175	00
e di supita di sua supita di sua supita di sup										9		
												+
CHE	MICAL	/ ACID D	ATA:						SUB TOT	AL	1913	99
					SE	RVICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%TAX	ON\$			
					MA	TERIALS		%TAX	ON\$			
									TOT	AL		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	/E	-/	- M1			RIAL AND SER		D BY:				



TREATMENT REPORT

The state of the s	87 5		000,				ī	1.								
Customer.	Nergy.	Incor	porat	ec	ease No).		•	e.		Date		1	7	1	1
Lease	albott			. W	/ell#		1	,				Company of the Compan	1	2		
Field Order	# Statio	on Pra	H. to	711Sa	5		Casing	9"2	3 Lb	224F	Count	y Bo	irlber		Şt	ate Cansas
Type Job	. N.W	1 50	r face	<u> </u>					Formation				Legal De	scription	111	N
PIP	E DATA	PE	RFORA	TING	DATA	elnt	PEUL	D USE	ĒD ,			TREAT	MENT	RESUM	E	
Casing Size	Tubing S	ize Shot	s/Ft	19	050	AC	id 60)/4(O Poz	with	RATE	PRES	SS ·	ISIP		
Depth 4 Fe	Depth	From		Tex	8 G€	e Rive	e Pad 32	3Ca	lcium	May	ride.	.25	1.6.15	5 Min.	111	late
Volume BB61.	Volume	From	1	To	4.81	Pa	Gal.	5.1	8Gal.	Min	1.21	CV.F	T./5	H10 Min.		
Max Press 300 P.S.	Max Pres	From		То		Fire	ic	,		Avg	s.		8	15 Min.		
Well Connecti	Mainer	From		То						HHP Use				Annulus	Press	sure
Plug Depth		epth From		То	-	Flu	. 3.	4Bk	ol. Fre	Gas Volu				Total Lo	ad	
Customer Re	presentative	dy Sm	ith		Statio	n Man	ager D	avi	d Sco	ott.	Trea	ter lare	nce R	Me	ssi	ct
Service Units	37,216	19.889	19.8	342	1996	0	19,918									
Driver Names	Messich		atta	-	W	hit	field									
Time A, /	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbl	s. Pum	ped		Rate					Servic	e Log			
10:15						Tr	uctise	onlo	cation	nandf	rold.	safe	ty Me	petino	9.	
									asing	in We	ell up	on ar	rival			
11:16	200					v ,	5_	5	tart	Fresh	Wate	er Pr	e-Flu	ish.		
-	225		goron	10			5	. 5	start	Mixing	1900	actes	60/40	o Poz	Ce	mont.
	-6-		5	- Augustus				5	top p	umpin	g. Sh	utin	Well.	Rele	uSe	Wooden
			-				· ·	þ	lug. C	Don U	Jell.					
11.30	100		4 .		_		5	5	tart	Frest	wat	ero	lispla	ICO ME	int	
11:33	300			3.5		. *		IP	lugal	OWN.	Shut	in W	ell.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			-	×		, '		C	ircula	ated 10) <u>Sac</u>	ts C	ement	toth	ep	i+
0 1			+		\rightarrow	*		M	lashu	Mple TYOU	ptru	elr.				
2:15	ā. <mark> </mark>		+			*		********	Tob Co	mple	te.		-			
			-		\dashv				hanl	T YOU	<i>).</i>	-				
			+			-			laren	ce, M	ilre.	Bric	2 n			
			-	(4) H												* .
			+		\dashv			+	*							
					-+			-							-	
			+	- V	_		*	+								
	8		-		*			+					,			
								+		*				;	-	
								+		~.						
			-		\dashv								*	•		
					- 1	. "		1								



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	04/21/2011

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90576361

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

LOCATION В

LEASE NAME

Talbott 6-9

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

COUNTY

51/2" CASING Barber

L WICHITA

67202

S STATE

KS US o ATTN:

RECEIVED

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

APR 2 2 2011

ЈОВ	#	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
403104	140	19905	930	8		Net - 30 days	05/21/2011
				QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service	e Dates	s: 04/18/2011 to 04	1/18/2011		M	·	
040310440)						
				7			
17180387	'3A Cem	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	04/18/2011				
Longstring		C					
AA2 Ceme				100.00	EA	12.75	1,275.05
60/40 POZ				50.00	EA	9.00	450.02
De-foamer	(Powder	r)		24.00	EA	3.00	72.00
Salt (Fine)				455.00	EA	0.38	170.63
Gas-Blok			1	94.00		3.86	363.09
FLA-322				76.00		5.63	427.52
Gilsonite				500.00	EA	0.50	251.20
Super Flush		. D		500.00	EA	1.15	
		t Plug 5 1/2"		1.00	EA	78.75	
		r 5 1/2" (Blue)		1.00	EA	187.51	
Turbolizer §		Float Valves 5 1/2"		1.00	EA	161.26	
5 1/2" Basi				5.00	EA	82.50	
		e-Pickups, Vans & Cars		1.00	EA	217.51	CONSTRUCTION AND CONSTR
Heavy Equi				45.00 90.00	HR .	3.19	14 A-1-1-1
		Delivery Charges		308.00	MI	5.25	
Depth Char				1.00	MI HR	1.20	20 500 0
		Service Charge		150.00	MI	1,890.05	
		zation Charge		1.00	EA	1.05 187.51	
Supervisor		zation onargo		1.00	HR	131.26	187. 131.
				1.00		101.20	131
				,			
, w							
LEASE R			ND OTHER CORRESI				

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702 SUB TOTAL TAX 7,992.79 261.58

INVOICE TOTAL

8,254.37



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03873 A

		SERVICES Pho	one 620-672-12 - 345-		11/		DATE	TICKET NO.			
DATE OF 4-8	-// D	DISTRICT Pratt.	Tansas		NEW C	OLD F	ROD INJ	□ WDW .	CU	STOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER /		gy, Incorpor			LEASE T	alha	+			WELL NO6	-9
ADDRESS	Liero	gy, Incorpor	area		COUNTY	lach	7 11	STATE	Kans		
CITY		STATE				CIT DE	er i i i				
	-	STATE	100				lessich:		. //1-//	10 Oraw	12
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	FOL	IPMENT#	HRS	1 - Longs	(FD)	DATE	AM TIN	ΛΕ
37.216	1	Egon MEIVI	11110	200	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	11110	ARRIVED AT	-	18-11	AM 5:	
,						-	START OPE	(AM 9:1	20
19,903-19,909	5 1						FINISH OPE		-	AM 10	5
10 - 10 00	1						RELEASED		18-11	-	45
19,826-19,860	1							A STATION TO		45	10
become a part of this co	ntract without	of and only those terms and the written consent of an o	fficer of Basic Ener	rgy Sei	vices LP.		IGNED:	ER, OPERATOR	R, CONTE		GENT)
REF. NO.	Λ	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICE	5 051	=D			UNITPH	5	1	
CP103 A		ement Poz Cement			,	SIT	100 -		\$	600	00
CP 103 0	01-101	02 CEMENT				211	30		7	000	
CC 105 D	efoam	er				Lb	24		\$	96	00
cc 111 5	alt(Fir	-				16	455 -		\$	227	50
CC115 G	as Blo	T				Lb	94 -		\$	484	10
CC 129 F	LA-32	23.65				16	76		\$	5 TO	00
cc 201 G	ilsoni	te				Lb	500 -		\$	335	00
CF103 T	op Rubk	per Plug. 51/2"				ea	1		\$	105	00
	eaular (Suide Shoe.	5/2			ea	1		\$	250	50
1	nsertF	Toat Valve, 5	6"			ea	1		\$	215	00
CF 1651 T		er. 5/2	¥			99	5		\$	550	00
CF 1901 B	asket,	5'b''				ea	1		\$	290	00
CC 155 5	per Fli	ush II				Gal	500 -		\$	765	60
CHEMIC	AL / ACID DA	TA:						SUB	TOTAL		
				SEI	RVICE & EQUII	PMENT	%TA	X ON \$			
				MA	TERIALS		%TA	X ON \$			
									TOTAL		
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE					RIAL AND SEF		D BY:			*	

BASIC ** 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03873 A

The second second		PING & WIRELINE	1e 620- 3 4	672-1201	W		DATE TICKET NO	
DATE OF 1 8-1		DISTRICT Pratt	ton	- 45	NEW WELL	OLD	PROD INJ WDW CUS	STOMER DER NO.:
CUSTOMER /	Iner	ay, Incorpor	ited	W. C.	LEASE	albo	5 	WELL NO6-9
ADDRESS					COUNTY	Barbo	STATE TOURS	a5
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REWC /	lessick M. Martal M. M.	Glase
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE: (= N.V	V-Longstring	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS		JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED DATE	AM TIME
67,216	-		-	1730	93		ARRIVED AT JOB	AM 500
19.903-19.105	1						START OPERATION	AM 115
11,100 11,100	wher	9					FINISH OPERATION	AM PM
19.826-14-560	1						RELEASED 4-18-11	AM PM
	,						MILES FROM STATION TO WELL	45

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

			SIGNED: (WELL OWNER,	OPERATOR, CONTR	RACTOR OR AC	GENT
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERV	ICES USED UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	NT.
ZM 1705	AA2 Coment	5 h	100 -	\$	1.700	00
103	60140 Paz Cement	Sh	50	\$	600	00
CC 105	De Course	1	24 -	4	96	00
COLL	Salt (Fine)	1.62	455 -	5	227	50
CC 115	Gus Elek	Lb	94 -	1 5	484	10
00129	FLA-322	i. t.	76 -	5	5 70	00
CC 301	Gilsonite	and the second s	500	\$	335	00
CT 103	Too Rubber Hay 515.	ч вы нея		\$ 1 5	105	00
CF 251	Remlar Garde Show 5/5"	ea	Parameter (pr	\$	250	00
01 451	Insert Flori Valve 5'h	e 4		- 5	215	00
CF 1651	Turkelizer 5/2	477	5	+	550	
CF 1961	But-1.5'b"	€.8		\$	290	00
CC 155	Super Fluid II	Gal	500 -	\$	765	00
						4
The state of the s				SUB TOTAL		
CH	MICAL / ACID DATA:					
200		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX C		*=	3
		MATERIALS	%TAX C	N \$		
				TOTAL		

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
TELLICOPINATION	ONDERED BY GOSTOMEN AND NECEIVED BY.

BASIC 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03874 A

· Comment	PRESSURE PUM	PING & WIRELINE 9	-345	-	W		DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 4	18-11	DISTRICT Pratt.	ransas		NEW WELL	OLD F	PROD INJ	□ WDW	CU	ISTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER V	1 1	ray, Incorpo			LEASE	albo	+			WELL NO	6-9
ADDRESS	,),,			COUNTY	Barbe	· r	STATE	Tan	1595	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REWC./	Messich: M.	Mattal: N	1. Mc	Graw	
AUTHORIZED B	3Y				JOB TYPE:		1 Longs				
EQUIPMENT	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DATE	AM T	IME
						-	ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM PM	
		1					START OPER	ATION		AM PM	
							FINISH OPER	IATION		AM PM	
	1						RELEASED			AM PM	
							MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	,	the written consent of an of			644	UNIT	(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, UNIT PRICE	т	RACTOR OR A	-
E 100	Pictrup	Mileage				Mi	45 -	·	5	191	25
FIOL	Heavy F		age		to the late to the	mi	90		5	630	
E 113	Bull- De	1 1 4 1	,		0	tm	308		\$	493	20
CE 205	Cement	Pump: 4001Fee	† To 5.00	001	Feet	hrs.	4	<u> </u>	\$	2.520	00
CE240	Blending	gand Mixing So	ervice			SH	150		\$	210	00
CE 504	Plugcon	tainer				Job	1		\$	250	00
5003	Service	Supervisor				hrs.	8		\$	175	00
				-		+					

									10		
									+-+		
							Append 1		+-+		
		a I						SUB TO)TAI		
CHE	MICAL / ACID DA	TA:	1					DLS	5	7.992	2 79
			-		RVICE & EQU	IPMENT	%TAX		1		1,7
]	MA	TERIALS		%TAX)TAI		
)	, ,					10	OTAL		
		4					harman and a second				
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	France P.	M essiet	THE ABOVE ORDERED B		RIAL AND SEI TOMER AND		D BY:	and the second			

BASIC SM 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 03874 A

ARRIVED AT JOB AMM ARRIVED AT JOB AMM START OPERATION AMM FINISH OPERATION AMM RELEASED AMM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions secure a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGE TEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT TO ADMINISTRATIVE AND SERVICES USED TO ADMINISTRATIVE AND SERVICES U	A shoot	ENERGY	SERVICES Ph	att, Kansas 6' none 620-672-	7124 1201							
CUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW AND THAT STATE COUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW AND THAT STATE COUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW AND THAT SERVICE SUPERIOR SERVICE SERVICE CREW AND THAT SERVICE SUPERIOR SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE CREW AND THAT SERVICE SUPERIOR SERVICE SER	# no. 15	PRESSURE PUMP	PING & WIRELINE	-345	-	W		DATE	TICKET NO.			
ADDRESS CITY STATE SERVICE CREW JOB TYPEL W. Locality EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB AM START OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION OF AM	DATE OF JOB	8-11 0	DISTRICT Pratt	Tansas	- 1	NEW D	OLD	PROD []INJ	WDW	□ CUS	STOMER DER NO.:	
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB ARRI	CUSTOMER /	alEne	-aght)			LEASE	albo	+			WELL NO	0.6-6
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS EQUIPMENT® HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB ARRI	ADDRESS					COUNTY	Barte	· /	STATE	Kan	سر ر پر ح	
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB ARRI	CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW (New it M	1.4-11	14 44	-	
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE PM TIME ARRIVED AT JOB PM START OPERATION AM START OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION PM FM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer, As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract tor services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those emerges and part of this document. Not subcome a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGE REE NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT 15	AUTHORIZED E	3Y				JOB TYPE	- 0114	4 3	,	1.6-1.4.5	2	
ARRIVED AT JOB ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM RELEASED AM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandse is delivered). The undersigned is judinoized to execute this contract to an an agent of the outstorner. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, mater products, and/or supplies includes at of and only insole terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions to become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGE TEMPRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT AND \$ 993 \$ 193 \$ 200 \$ 250 \$ 210 \$ 250	EQUIPMEN ⁻	Γ# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU		HRS			DATE		TIME
START OPERATION AMM FINISH OPERATION AMM RELEASED RELEASED AMM RELEASE	A	Photo:				7	1	6 8		1	AM	
FINISH OPERATION AM RELEASED AM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced methods is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions a												
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only holes terms and controllors appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions as pearing and the writers and/or conditions as pearing and the writers. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR ASE TEMPS TO SUBSTITUTE AND ASSETT ASSET								FINISH OPER	ATION		AM	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract tor services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only tosse terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions specime a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGE TEMPRICE, NO.) MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT A 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1												
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, mater products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions subscore a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGE TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT								MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	PM	
REF. NO. WATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED TO THE TUP Milescope THE TUP Milescope THE TUP Figure Mark Milescope THE TUP Figure Milescope THE TUP Figur							5	The second secon	R, OPERATOR	, CONTRA	ACTOR OR	R AGEN
101 Heavy Equipment Milerage mi 90 \$ 630 co 113 Bulk Delivery 1m 308 \$ 493 co 125 Coment Purp 400 feet To 5000 Feet hrs 4 \$ 2,520 co 125 co 125 feet his 4 \$ 2,520 co 125	REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES (ES USI	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRI	CE		
113 Bulk Delivery	100	100					Mi			\$	191	2
E 205 Coment Funp: 400 [Feet To 5000 Feet hrs 4	101	F7 81 F-	gripment Alik	-arde						5	636	0 0
E 340 Blending and Mixing Service St. 150 \$ 210 (E 504) Flag Cartainer 5.6 1 \$ 250 (C 3) \$ 175 (C 3) \$. 115	Dult De	IVELY		-		1 /h	50%		\$	44-	3 2
E 504 Physicateure: 5.6 1	E 205	Cement	Punn: 400 Fee	1 To 500	001	eet	hrs	- And Andrews		\$	2.520	000
003 Service Superiory hrs 8 \$ 175	Seed 178. I To		,	CIVICE			SH	150		5	210	00
SUB TOTAL	E SOH	Hyca	touner				5.6	1			250	0 0
SUB TOTAL	003	Service	SULLYVISUR				hrs.	8		\$	17	5 01
					*	Vine I	7 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		A CONTRACTOR	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
				······································			-			-		
						**************************************					1	
										+		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:	and the country of th				i.				SUB T	OTAL		
	CHE	EMICAL / ACID DA	TA:						ne -	5	C99	27
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$							PMENT			Total Services		
TOTAL				\dashv	IVIA	LINALO		70 I AX		OTAL		
				_					i i			



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	2	No.		ease No			In	oto !	1	7		
Lease —	nergy,	1 ncon	poratea	Well #	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ate	1.5	(- 1		
Field Order	# Statio	n Pradu			Casing'	Depth	Co Co	ounty Bark)	State	
Type Job	. N. W L	-onasti			Formation Depth 690Fe County Barber State 191545							
PIE	PE DATA	1	RFORATING	nt Febrio								
Gasing Size Tubing/Size Shots/Ft				PYNE	Acido A	JOED	TREATMENT RESUME				0 - 011	
Depth Depth		r.	100	<u>) sact</u>	Pire Paid C 1 / 1		r 1.11 - 7	0,.250	Veto	Mer, I	8 Gas Blok	
Volume Bbl. Volume		From	Tp(28 Sa	Pad C I C	b. 15 h. (5	Max NSONITE /Min /St. 1.36(U.F		, , 10	10 Min		
Max Press	Max Press Max Press		То	D. 3L		.45(zal.)	S/T. 1. 3	ballet.	15ht.	15 Min.		
Well Connection Annulus Vol.		/ol.	505000	1560/	OPozto Plua Rat		HHP Used	IM	Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth	Packer D		7057 CTO	15001	Flush 3	Vy Nate	Gas Volume	and Move		tal Load	noles.	
1	presentative		Never	Station	n Manager	id Scot		Treater A Vence	a P N	essi	-1-	
Service Units	37716	19,903	19,905	19.82		0)201		LIGIENC	1.70	10331		
Driver Names Me	essich	M	ttal	1	1 Graw				•			
Time P./	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pur	nped	Rate			Service L	og	×		
3:30		Cemen	ter and	Floor	t Equipme	ntonlo	cation.				и	
5:00			^	-	Tructison	locatio	nandho	ld safet	v Me	etina		
6:10	ValDr	illing	startto	run f	Pegular Gu	ide Sho	e. Shoe	Joint W	ithAi	no Fil	IInsert	
	Screwe	dinto	collara	ndat.	otalof 117	Joints	neu 15.	SLLG/FX.	5/2"0	asirq.i	A Bashet	
	Wasins	talled	aboveco	Mar #	16. A Turbo	lizerwa	sinstalle	doncolla	ars#1,	3,5,7,9	nd # 10.	
8:30						Casingi	N Well.C	irculate	for 4	5 min	utes .	
9:13	2,500		*			Shutiv	well. Pro	essure Te	st. Oi	on We	ell.	
9:14	400			6		Start Fresh Water Pre-Flush.						
	400		120)	6.		Super Fly					
a: > c	400		1 3	2	5		resh Wa			1 ,		
9:25	-0-		77			Shutinwell. Plug Rat and Mouse holes. Open Well. Start Mixing 100 sachs AA-2 cemen						
9:35	400		7-5	-	<u> </u>	Open W	ell, Star	Mixing	0059	chsh	H-2 Cemen	
9:45			24		6.5	Stoppu	Mpin. Dh	ut INWell.	Mash	DUMPO	and lines	
1111			90		<u>6.5</u>	Starri St. +	to lift	iter Disi	<u>Macen</u>	Nenr.		
0:03	600		1113			Plugdo		Cement			·	
	1.500		111.		. *	Pressu						
	1,00						se press	ure The	act he		7 V	
						Mash	ND DAWN,	truck	err fice	101.	*	
0:45	w .						ompleto		=		×	
	a.	w a s				Thank					·	
		* * g ·						. Mite		*		
1024	4 NE Hiw	ay 61 •	P.O. Box	8613 •	Pratt, KS 6	7124-861	3 • (620)	572-1201 ·	• Fax (6	620) 67	2-5383	

